
St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class-KG I 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. Write Fluently B Sonka  

2. Write Fluently A Sonka  

3. Maths Counting with Dev & Onlina(1-20)  Millenium  

4. Maths Counting with Dev & Onlina (21-50)  Millennium  

5. Writing Capital Letter  Educart  

6. Writing Small Letter  Educart  

7. Nursery Rhymes B Firefly  

8. Akshar Gyan  Green Earth  

9. Bal Geet 2 Bookmagic  

10. Colour & Art Activity A Trendsetter   

11. Splash Worksheet LKG  Ratnasagar  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class-KG II 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. My English Activity C Trendsetter  

2. My English Workbook C Trendsetter  

3. Write Fluently 1 Sonka  

4. Write Fluently 2 Sonka  

5. Action Rhymes Activity C Trendsetter  

6. My Best Friend Numeracy UKG1 Blackswan   

7. Environment Studies A Firefly  

8. My General Activity C Trendsetter  

9. Colour and Art Activity B Trendsetter   

10. Anmol Hindi Praveshika  Kidsworld  

11. Hindi Shabd Lekhan   Grafalco  

12. Koyal Balgeet C Educart  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 1st 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. Cherry - Sem. - I 1 Macmillan  

2. Cherry - Sem. - II 1 Macmillan  

3. Eng. Grammar Gear 1 Cambridge  

4. Lets Write Right 1 Sapphire  

5. Hindi 1 Prachi  

6. Rachna Prasoon 1 Kriston  

7. Sulekh Abhyas Pustika 1 Teresian  

8. Right is Right  1 Kriston  

9. G.K. 1 G. Ram  

10. Computer 1 Jaycee  

11. Aesthetics Art & Activity 1 Kriti G.  

12. Activity Book  Teresian  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 2nd 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. Cherry - Sem. - I 2 Macmillan  

2. Cherry - Sem. - II 2 Macmillan  

3. Eng. Grammar Gear 2 Cambridge  

4. Lets Write Right 2 Sapphire  

5. Hindi 2 Prachi  

6. Rachna Prasoon 2 Kriston  

7. Sulekh Abhyas Pustika 2 Teresian  

8. Right is Right  2 Kriston  

9. G.K. 2 G. Ram  

10. Computer 2 Jaycee  

11. Aesthetics Art & Activity 2 Kriti G.  

12. Activity Book  Teresian  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 3rd 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. English MCB 3 Blackswan  

2. Eng. Grammar Gear 3 Cambridge  

3. Hindi 3 Prachi  

4. Rachna Prasoon 3 Kriston  

5. Sulekh Sarita 3 Sonka  

6. Right is Right  3 Kriston  

7. My Big Book of SST 3 Ratnasagar  

8. Science 3 Impression  

9. Maths 3 Ratnasagar  

10. Computer 3 Kips  

11. Aesthetics Art & Activity 3 Kriti G.  

12. G.K. 3 G. Ram  

13. Lets Write Right 3 Sapphire  

14. Computer Note Book 2 Trendsetter  

15. Activity Book  Teresian  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 4th 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. English MCB 4 Blackswan  

2. Eng. Grammar Gear 4 Cambridge  

3. Hindi 4 Prachi  

4. Rachna Prasoon 4 Kriston  

5. Sulekh Sarita 4 Sonka  

6. Right is Right  4 Kriston  

7. My Big Book of SST 4 Ratnasagar  

8. Science 4 Impression  

9. Maths 4 Ratnasagar  

10. Computer 4 Kips  

11. Aesthetics Art & Activity 4 Kriti G.  

12. G.K. 4 G. Ram  

13. Lets Write Right 4 Sapphire  

14. Computer Note Book 2 Trendsetter  

15. Activity Book  Teresian  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 5th 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. English MCB 5 Blackswan  

2. Eng. Grammar Gear 5 Cambridge  

3. Hindi 5 Prachi  

4. Rachna Prasoon 5 Kriston  

5. Sulekh Sarita 5 Sonka  

6. Right is Right  5 Kriston  

7. My Big Book of SST 5 Ratnasagar  

8. Science 5 Madhuban  

9. Maths 5 Ratnasagar  

10. Computer 5 Kips  

11. Aesthetics Art & Activity 5 Kriti G.  

12. G.K. 5 G. Ram  

13. Lets Write Right 5 Sapphire  

14. Computer Note Book 2 Trendsetter  

15. Activity Book  Teresian  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 6th 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. English Reader 6 Macmillan  

2. Eng. Grammar Gear 6 Cambridge  

3. Hindi 6 Cordova  

4. Rachana Prasoon Vyakaran 6 Kriston  

5. Manak Maths Lab 6 Hitaishi  

6. Drawing 6 G. Ram  

7. Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran 6 Saraswati  

8. Sanskrit 1 ABD  

9. Start Up Science 6 Viva  

10. Awareness Social Sci. 6 S. Chand  

11. Computer 6 Cordova  

12. G.K 6 Madhuban  

13. Right is Right 6 Kriston  

14. Computer Note Book 3 Trendsetter  

15. Activity Book  Teresian  

16. Bal Ram Katha  NCERT  

17. Maths 6 NCERT  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 7th 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. English Reader 7 Macmillan  

2. Eng. Grammar Gear 7 Cambridge  

3. Hindi 7 Cordova  

4. Rachana Prasoon Vyakaran 7 Kriston  

5. Manak Maths Lab 7 Hitaishi  

6. Drawing 7 G. Ram  

7. Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran 2 Saraswati  

8. Sanskrit 2 ABD  

9. Start Up Science 7 Viva  

10. Awareness Social Sci. 7 S. Chand  

11. Computer 7 Cordova  

12. G.K. 7 Madhuban  

13. Right is Right 7 Kriston  

14. Computer Note Book 3 Trendsetter  

15. Activity Book  Teresian  

16. Mahabharat  NCERT  

17. Maths 7 NCERT  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 8th 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. English Reader 8 Macmillan  

2. Eng. Grammar Gear 8 Cambridge  

3. Hindi 8 Cordova  

4. Rachana Prasoon Vyakaran 8 Kriston  

5. Manak Maths Lab 8 Hitaishi  

6. Drawing 8 G. Ram  

7. Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran 3 Saraswati  

8. Sanskrit 3 ABD  

19. Start Up Science 8 Viva  

10. Awareness Social Sci. 8 S. Chand  

11. Computer 8 Cordova  

12. G.K. 8 Madhuban  

13. Right is Right 8 Kriston  

14. Computer Note Book 3 Trendsetter  

15. Activity Book  Teresian  

16. Bharat Ki Khoj  NCERT  

17. Maths 8 NCERT  

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 9th : 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. Beehive English Textbook 9 NCERT  

2. Moments English Supp. 9 NCERT  

3. English Workbook 9 NCERT  

4. Science 9 NCERT  

5. Mathematics 9 NCERT  

6. Social Science (History) 9 NCERT  

7. Social Science (Pol.) 9 NCERT  

8. Social Science (Geo) 9 NCERT  

9. Social Science (Eco) 9 NCERT  

10. Living Value 9 Jaycee  

11. Science Lab Manual 9 Ratnasagar  

12. Computer 9 Kips  

13. Computer Note Book 4 Trendsetter  

14. Keep Fit 9 Evergreen  

Optional 

 HINDI    SANSKRIT 

1. Kshitiz - 1 NCERT  1. Semushi - 1 NCERT  

2. Kritika - 1 NCERT  2. San. Vyak - 9 Saraswati  

3. Man. Vy. 9-10 Saraswati    

 

 



 

St. Theresa's Sen. Sec. School 

Class - 10th 

List of Books for 2019-2020 

S.no. Name Part Pub.  

1. First Flight Textbook 10 NCERT  

2. Footprints Supplementary 10 NCERT  

3. English Workbook 10 NCERT  

4. Science 10 NCERT  

5. Mathematics 10 NCERT  

6. Social Science (History) 10 NCERT  

7. Social Science (Pol.) 10 NCERT  

8. Social Science (Geo) 10 NCERT  

9. Social Science (Eco) 10 NCERT  

10. Living Value 10 Jaycee  

11. Science Lab Manual 10 Ratnasagar  

12. Computer 10 Kips  

13. Computer Note Book 5 Trendsetter  

14. Keep Fit 10 Evergreen  

Optional 

 HINDI    SANSKRIT 

1. Kshitiz - 2 NCERT  1. Semushi - 2 NCERT  

2. Kritika - 2 NCERT  2. San. Vyak - 10 Saraswati  

 


